DHS/ Addiction and Mental Health Division
Children’s System Advisory Committee
Agenda for November 17, 2006
~ Willamette Room ~ WESD

Phone number for call-in 1-888-476-6128, access 374338

DRAFT

***Please note meeting time 9:00 — 12:15pm

I. Intro/Agenda Review
Minutes October 27, 2006

Il.  Youth Sharing

(for more information on the Youth movement

www.tapartnership.org/youth/Youth MOVE. asp)

I11. Committee Business
A. Up-date of motion issues

B. PAMAC information/Concerns Doc.

C. CSCI Monitoring Matrix

IV. System Monitoring
A. Data Points
e CASII
e Community Based Services
e Data Information

B. PSU report
C. Information Sharing (back/forth)
D. Positive Outcomes

V. Policy Issues

Policy Option Package up-date
Block Grant recommendations 07-09
Block Grant Resources

Building Bridges Document
Nutrition Issue Brief

Dept of Ed/ Day TX/Long-term care

mTmooOw>

V1. Comments from visitor’s
VII. Thoughts from Co-Chair

VII. Meeting adjourned

Refreshments provided by Bruce Abel - LaneCare —- Thanks so much

Jammie Farish

Corey Rice

possibly another youth

Jammie
Jammie
Judy (handout)

Kathleen/Marion/Bill

Marion

Nancy/Mary Dallas
Jammie
Jammie

Bill

Kathleen

Bill

Jammie

Ron

Robbie Perry

Jammie

9:00

9:15

9:35
9:40
9:50

9:55

10:15

10:35
10:45
11:00

11:10
11:15
11:20
11:30
11:40
11:50

12:00
12:10

12:15



****Next Meeting December 15, 2006 - WESD



