#### **DHS/ Addiction and Mental Health Division**

# **Children's System Advisory Committee**

## Agenda for November 17, 2006

### ~ Willamette Room ~ WESD

# Phone number for call-in 1-888-476-6128, access 374338 DRAFT

#### \*\*\*Please note meeting time 9:00 - 12:15pm

I. Intro/Agenda Review Minutes October 27, 2006	Jammie Farish	9:00
II. Youth Sharing (for more information on the Youth movement <a href="https://www.tapartnership.org/youth/Youth MOVE">www.tapartnership.org/youth/Youth MOVE</a> . asp)	Corey Rice possibly another youth	9:15
<ul><li>III. Committee Business</li><li>A. Up-date of motion issues</li><li>B. PAMAC information/Concerns Doc.</li><li>C. CSCI Monitoring Matrix</li></ul>	Jammie Jammie Judy (handout)	9:35 9:40 9:50
<ul> <li>IV. System Monitoring</li> <li>A. Data Points</li> <li>CASII</li> <li>Community Based Services</li> </ul>	Kathleen/Marion/Bill	9:55
<ul> <li>Data Information</li> <li>B. PSU report</li> <li>C. Information Sharing (back/forth)</li> <li>D. Positive Outcomes</li> </ul>	Marion  Nancy/Mary Dallas  Jammie  Jammie	10:15 10:35 10:45 11:00
<ul> <li>V. Policy Issues</li> <li>A. Policy Option Package up-date</li> <li>B. Block Grant recommendations 07-09</li> <li>C. Block Grant Resources</li> <li>D. Building Bridges Document</li> <li>E. Nutrition Issue Brief</li> <li>F. Dept of Ed/ Day TX/Long-term care</li> </ul>	Bill Kathleen Bill Jammie Ron Robbie Perry	11:10 11:15 11:20 11:30 11:40 11:50
VI. Comments from visitor's VII. Thoughts from Co-Chair	Jammie	12:00 12:10
VII. Meeting adjourned		12:15

Refreshments provided by Bruce Abel - LaneCare --- Thanks so much

\*\*\*\*Next Meeting December 15, 2006 – WESD